
1 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Frequency Distribution for Smoking Section �of the Family Questionnaire


(SMQFAM_B.XPT)

July 2004


Does anyone smoke in the home 

SMD410 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 174 1.58 174 1.58 

1 : Yes 2172 19.68 2346 21.25 

2 : No 8692 78.74 11038 99.99 

7 : Refused 1 0.01 11039 100.00 
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(SMQFAM_B.XPT)

July 2004


Total number of smokers in home 

SMD415 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 8867 80.32 8867 80.32 

1 1319 11.95 10186 92.27 

2 657 5.95 10843 98.22 

3 : 3 or More 196 1.78 11039 100.00 
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(SMQFAM_B.XPT)
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Total # of cigarette smokers in home 

SMD415A Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 8929 80.89 8929 80.89 

1 1283 11.62 10212 92.51 

2 642 5.82 10854 98.32 

3 : 3 or More 185 1.68 11039 100.00 
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Frequency Distribution for Smoking Section of the Family Questionnaire


(SMQFAM_B.XPT)

July 2004


Total # of cigar smokers in home 

SMD415B Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 10870 98.47 10870 98.47 

1 144 1.30 11014 99.77 

2 : 2 or More 25 0.23 11039 100.00 



5 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Frequency Distribution for Smoking Section of the Family Questionnaire


(SMQFAM_B.XPT)

July 2004


Total # of pipe smokers in home 

SMD415C Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 10969 99.37 10969 99.37 

1 61 0.55 11030 99.92 

2 : 2 or More 9 0.08 11039 100.00 
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Frequency Distribution for Smoking Section of the Family Questionnaire


(SMQFAM_B.XPT)

July 2004


Total # cigarettes smoked in home 

SMD430 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 8993 81.47 8993 81.47 

1 104 0.94 9097 82.41 

2 122 1.11 9219 83.51 

3 120 1.09 9339 84.60 

4 100 0.91 9439 85.51 

5 155 1.40 9594 86.91 

6 91 0.82 9685 87.73 

7 38 0.34 9723 88.08 

8 59 0.53 9782 88.61 

9 10 0.09 9792 88.70 

10 301 2.73 10093 91.43 

11 20 0.18 10113 91.61 

12 64 0.58 10177 92.19 

13 27 0.24 10204 92.44 

14 25 0.23 10229 92.66 

15 62 0.56 10291 93.22 

16 24 0.22 10315 93.44 

17 6 0.05 10321 93.50 

18 20 0.18 10341 93.68 

19 5 0.05 10346 93.72 

20 300 2.72 10646 96.44 

21 10 0.09 10656 96.53 

23 9 0.08 10665 96.61 

24 6 0.05 10671 96.67 

25 44 0.40 10715 97.06 

26 4 0.04 10719 97.10 

27 3 0.03 10722 97.13 

28 8 0.07 10730 97.20 

29 1 0.01 10731 97.21 

30 100 0.91 10831 98.12 

33 2 0.02 10833 98.13 

34 2 0.02 10835 98.15 

35 9 0.08 10844 98.23 

36 5 0.05 10849 98.28 

37 7 0.06 10856 98.34 

38 2 0.02 10858 98.36 

39 5 0.05 10863 98.41 

40 : 40 or More 176 1.59 11039 100.00 
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Total # cigars smoked in home 

SMD440 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 10876 98.52 10876 98.52 

1 47 0.43 10923 98.95 

2 43 0.39 10966 99.34 

3 : 3 or More 73 0.66 11039 100.00 
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Frequency Distribution for Smoking Section of the Family Questionnaire
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Total # pipes smoked in home 

SMD450 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 10971 99.38 10971 99.38 

1 27 0.24 10998 99.63 

2 28 0.25 11026 99.88 

3 : 3 or More 13 0.12 11039 100.00 
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